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10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Position
Director, Department of Aging

Chief Deputy Director, Department
of Aging

Chief Counsel, Department of
Aging

C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager |
Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Staff Services Manager IlI

Assistant Director, Legislative
Affairs

Senior Management Auditor

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

State Long-Term Care
Ombudsman/Department of Aging

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager IlI

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Accounting Administrator |
(Specialist), Range A

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Other Positions Held State Department

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$161,883
$154,271

$144,416

$124,240
$123,259
$117,177
$112,058
$101,826

$101,800
$99,218

$99,022
$97,083

$96,337

$96,108

$94,492
$94,263

$93,417

$92,508

$92,009

$90,048

$90,010



22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,

45.

46.

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Health Program Specialist Il
Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager |

Health Program Specialist Il
Nurse Evaluator Il, Health Services

Associate Management Auditor,
Range A

Nurse Evaluator I, Health Services

Associate Management Auditor,
Range A

Health Program Specialist Il

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |
Aging Programs Analyst Il
Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |

Accounting Administrator |
(Supervisor)

Staff Services Manager IlI
Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

$89,916
$88,631

$88,113
$86,743
$85,588

$84,952
$84,830
$82,787
$82,429
$82,419

$82,166
$79,640

$79,447
$79,282

$78,735
$78,181
$76,536
$76,373
$75,993
$75,257

$75,227
$75,189
$74,539

$74,222

$74,093



47.

48.
49,

50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.

66.
67.

68.

Senior Accounting Officer
(Specialist), Range A

Health Program Specialist Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il
Staff Services Manager |
Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Training Officer I, Range A
Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Health Facilities Evaluator Nurse

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Executive Assistant, Range L

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

$74,034

$73,866
$73,826

$73,433
$73,122

$73,074

$72,918

$72,831

$72,376
$72,267
$71,618
$71,528

$71,523

$71,518

$70,882
$70,880
$70,497

$69,374
$69,200

$68,765
$68,536

$68,089



69.

70.
71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.
78.

79.
80.
81.

82.

83.

84.
85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Management Auditor,
Range A

Staff Management Auditor

Information Technology Associate,
Range D

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Management Auditor,
Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il
Staff Services Manager |

Associate Accounting Analyst,
Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

$67,918

$67,900
$67,716

$67,525
$67,185

$67,005

$66,928

$66,606

$65,855
$65,535

$65,412
$65,078
$64,163

$64,157

$63,411

$63,180
$63,034

$62,438

$62,127

$62,075

$60,581



90.

91.

92.

93.
94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Administrative Analyst -
Accounting Systems-, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Accounting Administrator |
(Supervisor)

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

$59,783

$59,207

$58,620

$58,225
$58,065

$57,415

$57,029

$56,611

$56,478

$55,047

$54,048



