	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Director, Department of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$161,883
2.	Chief Deputy Director, Department of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$154,271
3.	Chief Counsel, Department of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$144,416
4.	C.E.A., Range B		Aging, Department of		\$124,240
5.	C.E.A., Range B		Aging, Department of		\$123,259
6.	Information Technology Manager I		Aging, Department of		\$117,177
7.	Attorney III, Range A		Aging, Department of		\$112,058
8.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Aging, Department of		\$101,826
9.	Staff Services Manager III		Aging, Department of		\$101,800
10.	Assistant Director, Legislative Affairs		Aging, Department of		\$99,218
11.	Senior Management Auditor		Aging, Department of		\$99,022
12.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$97,083
13.	State Long-Term Care Ombudsman/Department of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$96,337
14.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$96,108
15.	Staff Services Manager III		Aging, Department of		\$94,492
16.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Aging, Department of		\$94,263
17.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$93,417
18.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$92,508
19.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$92,009
20.	Accounting Administrator I (Specialist), Range A		Aging, Department of		\$90,048
21.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$90,010

22.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$89,916
23.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$88,631
24.	Health Program Specialist II	Aging, Department of	\$88,113
25.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$86,743
26.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$85,588
27.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$84,952
28.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$84,830
29.	Health Program Specialist II	Aging, Department of	\$82,787
30.	Nurse Evaluator II, Health Services	Aging, Department of	\$82,429
31.	Associate Management Auditor, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$82,419
32.	Nurse Evaluator II, Health Services	Aging, Department of	\$82,166
33.	Associate Management Auditor, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$79,640
34.	Health Program Specialist II	Aging, Department of	\$79,447
35.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$79,282
36.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$78,735
37.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$78,181
38.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$76,536
39.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$76,373
40.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$75,993
41.	Accounting Administrator I (Supervisor)	Aging, Department of	\$75,257
42.	Staff Services Manager III	Aging, Department of	\$75,227
43.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$75,189
44.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$74,539
45.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$74,222
46.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$74,093

47.	Senior Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A	Aging, Department of	\$74,034
48.	Health Program Specialist II	Aging, Department of	\$73,866
49.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$73,826
50.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$73,433
51.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$73,122
52.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$73,074
53.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$72,918
54.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$72,831
55.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$72,376
56.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$72,267
57.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$71,618
58.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$71,528
59.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$71,523
60.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$71,518
61.	Training Officer I, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$70,882
62.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$70,880
63.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$70,497
64.	Health Facilities Evaluator Nurse	Aging, Department of	\$69,374
65.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$69,200
66.	Executive Assistant, Range L	Aging, Department of	\$68,765
67.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$68,536
68.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$68,089

69.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$67,918
70.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$67,900
71.	Associate Management Auditor, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$67,716
72.	Staff Management Auditor	Aging, Department of	\$67,525
73.	Information Technology Associate, Range D	Aging, Department of	\$67,185
74.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$67,005
75.	Associate Management Auditor, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$66,928
76.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$66,606
77.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$65,855
78.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$65,535
79.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$65,412
80.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$65,078
81.	Associate Accounting Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$64,163
82.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$64,157
83.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$63,411
84.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$63,180
85.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$63,034
86.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$62,438
87.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$62,127
88.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$62,075
89.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$60,581

90.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$59,783
91.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$59,207
92.	Associate Administrative Analyst - Accounting Systems-, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$58,620
93.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$58,225
94.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Aging, Department of	\$58,065
95.	Accounting Administrator I (Supervisor)	Aging, Department of	\$57,415
96.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$57,029
97.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Aging, Department of	\$56,611
98.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$56,478
99.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$55,047
100.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$54,048